KT121111121
323—3000

79 SEALANT
97 - 2Qws0Q OIL
203 — KIT, SEAL

mmwd)) Hydro-Geer
P.1 aof 2. 70434—-S4
K 1 2/| 1 1 /l 1 2/| ITEM # PART # BTY OESCRPTKIN ITEN § PART # BTY DESCRIPTKIN
50 | 50752 11 | SCREW 1/4—-20X.75 T30 | 23711 T | SPACER
323—3000 | s1|50972 1 | COVER, LOWER 131 | 44134 1 | PUCK, PLATE
52 | 50273 1 | GEROTOR ASSEMBLY 132 | 50885 1 | BOLT 3" RIB NECK
53 | D004101-1340 | 1 | O—RING .103X1.862 133| 50860 8 | STUD, WHEEL
54 | 50260 1 | GEROTOR COVER 139 | 44278 1 | WASHER .875X.265X.125
55 | 70538 1 | KIT, FILTER 141 | 50884 1 | SPRING, BRAKE ARM BIAS
B oo mE || SR
TN 4 PART # o PESTRPTON 56 | 51156 1 | MANIFOLD, CHARGE 146 | 0O01214—4400| 1 | BALL 7/16
57 | 50796 1 | RETAINER. MOTOR BEARING 151 | 50018 1 | SPRING, COMP. BRAKE ANTI—DRAG
1 | 70433 ] ngﬂgmg‘ mgm ASSEMBLY 58 | 50778 4 | PIN, CARRIER 153 | 9005110-5600| 2 | PLUG, STRAIGHT THREAD
L | HOVSING. MAN & 59 | 50783 4 | GEAR, 15T PLANET 157| 50977 4 | O-RING .070X.239
1 BUSHINGI TRUNNION 60 | 50646 1 GEAR, 67T SPUR 203| 70492 1 KIT, SEAL
1 | SEAL, LIP 12X28X7 61 | 50B45 1 | GEAR. 21 TOGTH SUN 1 | SEAL LIP 15X38X7
1| SEAL, [P 12X25) B2 | 50780 1 | PLATE, PLANET THRUST 1 | SEAL LIP 12X25X7
5 | 70208 1 REOENE RN ssemaLy B3 | 50764 1 | GEAR. 51T RING 1 | SEAL, LIP 10X25X7
1| HOUSNG. RA. B4 | 50785 1 | CARRIER, PLANETARY 1 | O=RING .1D3X1.B62
1 Ao R o 65 | 50647 2 | GEAR, MITER DIFF. (SPLINED) 3 | SEAL LIP 1.000X2.049X.375
3 O-RING '070)(_239 66 | 50648 2 | GEAR, MITER DIFF. 1 SEAL, LIF .875X1,375X.250
2 | SoRING oTOXES 87 | 50786 1 | SHAFT, DIFFERENTIAL 2 | OZRING 070X 230
1 | BotL 2, RIB NECK B8 | 50767 1 | PLATE, DIFF. THRUST 3 | O-RING. 0.070X0.238
| B R K et 128x.750| | B9 | 50768 2 | BEARING, FLANGE 1 | KIT, 0-RING, MANIFOLD
: : 1 25X, 70 | 50770 2 | WASHER 1.0X1.75X.04
3 | 70437 ] aIIETAL.CELI\IIEI'EIRB7SEI-%%:I13G7£XL250 71 | 50788 1 | WASHER 1.0XZ.25X.04
1| KT SENTER SEC 73 | 50791 2 | NUT, HEX JAM ~ 5/8-18
1| SENTER SECTON - sa 74 | 50771 2 | BEARING, BALL 25.4X53X15
| N o 75 | 50772 2 | SEAL 1.000X2.049X.375
-80x1. 76 | 50825 2 | SHAFT, AXE
+ | 2003018 2 | GHECK PG ASSEMBLY. .027 77 | 44130 1 | WASHER .34X.BBX.06
79 | 50928 1 SEALANT
5 | s00BODO—0128| 1 | SEAL, LIP 15x35X7 12| 39328 o | SEREW, TORX HEAD 5/16-18
€ | 2003016 1 | RING, WIRE RETAINING B1 | 44752 1 | BEARING, NEEDLE R75X1.126X.750
7 | 2003052 1 | RING, RETAINING Bl | aa? 1| SERRING. DEcDLE B7
8 | 2002043 1 | BEARING, BALL 15X38X11 B2 | 30777 2 | WASHER 88X1.24X-
10 | 2003087 1 | SWASHPLATE, VARIABLE 23| 30778 1| A 30%.25
11 | 50551 1 | BEARING, THRUST 30X52X13 Re | 20778 1| B Bk XS
12 | 50795 1| SHAFT, INPUT 96 | o8BS 1 | BEARING, SLEEVE 1.0X1.31X1.34
13 | 2003017 1 | WASHER, BLOEK THRUST o L
1% | 2093014 1| ShRING. BLOCK 110 | 70110 1 | FITTING, O—RING ASS'Y
+ 10cc CYLINDER ASSEMHLY 1| FITTING, PLASTIC HOSE
1 | BLOCK, 1Gcc CYLINDER L B
3 | RISTON, 10ce 11 | 70109 1 | VENT, CAP ASS'Y
5 SPRING, 10<¢c PISTON 1 VENT PLASTIC
§ | WASHER, PISTON SEAT bR, PLA
21 | 70082 1 | BLOCK. 21cc CYLINDER ASSEMELY | | 116 | soase b | RNG RETANING
17 E,'A%%PERZL‘T‘;T%UQEETR 117 | 9004BDO—2506| 2 | PIN, STO HDLS
7| WaASHER, B 18| 70314 2 | HUB, ASSEMBLY
- 1 HLUB
7 | SPRING, Z1ee PISTON Y | Borr. LuG 1,/2-20
5% | 20582 1 | BEARNG THRUST 42XE8x16 19| 50863 2 | NUT, HEX 3/4-18
: 120| 44132 2 | PUGK, BRAKE
ﬁg ggggf ] ZEQQE'ET PINION 121 | 50874 1 | BOLT, 2 RIB NECK
! 122 | 70633 1 YOKE, BRAKE ASSEMBLY
29 | 50975 2 | CAPSCREW M&X1-25 122| 10633 1| JOKE, BRAKI
34| 2000015 1| eUDE, AL.OT 125 | 44127 2 | PINS, BRAKE
I SRR Bl ||
- 127| 43178 2 | NUT 1/24-2D
33| po0RODO—0126| 1 | SEAL LIP 12X25X7 54| 217m L Rt
35 | z003554 1 | PLATE, BYPASS 150 | ot 1| PN cars
39 | 2003555 1 | ACTUATOR, BYPASS )
44 | 45074 1 SEAL, LIP 10X25X7
41 | 50929 1 | ARM, BYPASS
42 | 44870 1 | RING, RETAINING
43 | 50002 2 | PN
44| 50018 3 | SCREW 3/8-24x2.5
F;
=g Hydro-Qoer

P.2 of 2.

70434—-S4




